HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade Unive

"Mgt. Section"
"Exams - IT"

NOTIFICATION Dated: -24th October, 2017

Result Gazette Notification in respect of Post Graduate Diploma in Personnel Management &
Labour Welfare- 2nd Semester examination held in June, 2017. The result of each candidate is shown
in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of Gazette Notification stands for: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40 Maximum Marks: 100
Marks Means Pass
AB -DO- Absent
C -DO- Cancelled
R -DO- Re-appear
RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards
CS Regn. -DO- Result later on for want of registration number
UMC -DO- Unfair Means Cases
CS DMC -DO- Previous DMC required
Courses
1. Industrial Relations in India
IV. Personnel Management
Viva-Voce

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.
1
Roll o oy e T
No Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Reappear
16907 06-STB-14 NIKITA DHILLON RANVIR DHILLON 345
16928 09-GCA-39 MONIKA THAKUR SHER SINGH 332
16929 10-BT-124 TANIA SHARMA HARISH KUMAR 353
16931 11-SLU-20 LOVIKA KATOCH KULJEET CHAND KATOCH 367
16939 15-DPC-20 SHISHIRA PATHAK SUMANTA KUMAR PATHAK 318
16961 82-SU-349 MAST RAM DURGA 258
16962 88-SL-116 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NAND SHARMA 253
16964 07-su-220 HIMANSHU KALIA AMAR NATH KALIA R/- II1, IV,

16965 13-MA-1105 HEENA DEVINDER KUMAR VAIDYA R/-1I1, IV,



Roll
No.

16966

16967

16969

16973

16976

16977

16978

16979

16980

16981

16982

16983

16984

16985

16988

16989

16990

16992

16993

16995

16996

16997

16998

Regd. No. Student Name
ICDEOL

04-EMS-225

13-SL-63

10-GLK-167

10-ST-21

10-GLK-203

09-GN-88

13-ST-12

11-SN-715

13-ST-89

13-ST-81

05-PCB-560

98-CB-368

13-CBC-237

09-STB-59

13-BP-35

18-CC-MI-113

16-DPC-01

16-DPC-03

16-DPC-04

16-DPC-06

16-DPC-07

16-DPC-08

16-DPC-09

NISHANT THAKUR

POONAM SERIYA

ANU KALIA

AISHWARYA BANERJEE

MAYANKA SHARMA

ROSHNI KUMARI

ANURAG CHOUDHARY

ROHIT SHARMA

SWATI CHAUHAN

SHIVANI GUPTA

SULA RAM

SAPNA KUMARI

SALONI DOGRA

MEGHA SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR

RAGHUBIR SINGH

DHARMENDER KUMAR JAMALA

MENKA GUPTA

SAHIL BERWAL

MAHESH SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

GEETANJALI THAKUR

KIRAN VERMA

2

Father's Name

RAGHU BIR SINGH

H.R. SERIYA

PARMOD KALIA

AMITABH BANERJEE

NEGI RAM SHARMA

RAM BAHADUR

HARJIT KUMAR

RADHA KRISHAN SHARMA

SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN

NARENDER GUPTA

HEMO

GIAN CHAND

SHER SINGH DOGRA

ANAND SHARMA

AMARJEET

BHOPAL SINGH

BEAS DEV JAMALA

RAM GOPAL

SUNDER SINGH

LAKSHMAN SINGH

SUKH DEV SINGH

KULWANT THAKUR

RAM SARUP VERMA

Result

314
319
300
333
316
320
330
319
330
319
R/- I,
335
348
348
274
300
250
323
300
259
180
343

202



Roll
No.

17000

17001

17004

17005

17006

17007

17010

17011

17013

17017

17019

17020

17021

17022

17023

17024

17025

17027

Regd. No. Student Name
ICDEOL

16-DPC-11

16-DPC-12

16-DPC-14

16-DPC-15

13-DPC-24

16-DPC-17

16-DPC-20

93-DA-795

16-DPC-21

16-DPC-24

13-ST-43

13-SL-94

16-DPC-25

10-GLK-91

16-DPC-26

16-DPC-27

16-DPC-28

98-GCM-283

LOVEPREET SHARMA

BIKRAMJEET SINGH

POONAM SHARMA

NARENDER KUMAR

DEEPAK

RAJ KUMAR

VICKY CHOUDHARY

SONIA KAUSHAL

ANOOP KUMAR

ASHISH SINGH RATHURE

KOMAL THAKUR

TARINI KANWAR

APURVA SINGH

SHWETA RANI

ASHU

KHUSHBU RAITKA

AMIYA KUMAR DAS

SANJAY KUMAR

3

Father's Name

BALWINDER KUMAR

SHAM SINGH

RADHE SHYAM

NATHU RAM

RAM KISHAN

HARI RAM

SUKHDEYV SINGH

RASILA RAM KAUSHAL

TARLOK NATH

OM PAL SINGH RATHOURE

RAM KRISHAN THAKUR

KULDEP KANWAR

P.N. SINGH

DES RAJ

HANS RA]J

JAGDEV SINGH RAITKA

BHAGIRATH DAS

BALA RAM

Result

Absent
267
313
280
287
255
264
290
289
290
336
341

Absent
334

Absent

R/-1V,

Absent

R/-II1, IV,



4

l;’(:l Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

ICDEOL

Deputy Registrar (Exams-II)

H.P. University, Shimla-5 Controller of Examinations

H.P. University, Shimla-5

Enst. No. Even Dated: - 24th October, 2017

Copy to: -

1- Director, ICDEOL, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

2-  SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
3- PSto Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4- The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.
Deputy Registrar (Exams)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



